Varsity Girls 5000 Meter Run Finals

PLACE VIDEO ATHLETE

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

BHE >

<’

i
]

o I e

D P E

E X
N <

)

;

<
<

il S

<
L4

E D

Madison Antonino
Lexi Longhurst
Jolynn Jones
Ashley Gross
Reese Ostrander
Kylie Fletcher
Micah Strong
Nicole Clark

Aria Wheeler
Annabel Mumma
Greysen Cawiezell
Carlee Angell
Liesl Botts
Isabelle Murdock
Macy Kennington
Kylee Linford
Marykate Lacko
Kaitlyn Bach

Ava Titus

Julia Barton
Alexis Angell
Cierra Daniels

Jasmine Tapia

12

10

12

12

12

11

12

12

10

10

12

12

12

10

11

12

11

10

12

11

12

TEAM

Jackson Hole High School
Kelly Walsh High School
Jackson Hole High School
Natrona County High School
Natrona County High School
Jackson Hole High School
Jackson Hole High School
Natrona County High School
Rock Springs High School
Jackson Hole High School
Kelly Walsh High School
Star Valley High School
Evanston High School
Green River High School
Star Valley High School

Star Valley High School
Natrona County High School
Star Valley High School
Kelly Walsh High School
Evanston High School

Star Valley High School
Natrona County High School

Evanston High School

MARK

19:08.30

19:53.80

20:05.60

20:25.30

20:27.60

20:31.20

20:33.60

20:38.00

20:41.90

20:41.90

20:49.60

21:00.70

21:06.70

21:10.60

21:13.30

21:20.90

21:24.30

21:32.90

21:36.30

21:37.20

21:37.80

21:39.00

21:39.20

POINTS

© o0 N o a ~r W N -

N O N N N 2 A A A =
w N -~ O © 00 N o o0 + w N =~ O


https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11023379-madison-antonino
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19828-jackson-hole-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13726040-lexi-longhurst
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19652-kelly-walsh-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/15071583-jolynn-jones
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19828-jackson-hole-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/9172422-ashley-gross
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19656-natrona-county-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11658105-reese-ostrander
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19656-natrona-county-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12321018-kylie-fletcher
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19828-jackson-hole-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/15071576-micah-strong
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19828-jackson-hole-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11022240-nicole-clark
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19656-natrona-county-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13709159-aria-wheeler
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19782-rock-springs-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/15030336-annabel-mumma
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19828-jackson-hole-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13725901-greysen-cawiezell
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19652-kelly-walsh-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12054448-carlee-angell
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/8238-star-valley-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11105277-liesl-botts
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/16124-evanston-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/14203044-isabelle-murdock
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19643-green-river-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12309152-macy-kennington
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/8238-star-valley-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13792561-kylee-linford
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/8238-star-valley-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12291737-marykate-lacko
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19656-natrona-county-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11050652-kaitlyn-bach
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/8238-star-valley-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12291340-ava-titus
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19652-kelly-walsh-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12398070-julia-barton
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/16124-evanston-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11018552-alexis-angell
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/8238-star-valley-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12285295-cierra-daniels
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19656-natrona-county-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/9514692-jasmine-tapia
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/16124-evanston-high-school

PLACE VIDEO ATHLETE

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

i [

Ho5 D)

¥ D

2

~

s |
~

&
&5

-
~

L)

)

o % B

B &

f

3

W,

2

&

Brynn McCarthy
Mila Bilek
Kellsie Dunne
Maya Rodriguez
Julia Veauthier
Jamisen Leeper
Kenna Merritt
Elise Kropatsch
Ellie Wheeler
Ellie Quiroz
Emma Lonsway
Hallie Prete
Deagyn Sperry
Eliza Day

Meeka Iwen

Kessnie Johnstone
Anastasia Nowland

Georgeanne Moss

Samantha Krantz

Rachel Wallendorf

Maddux Wildcat

Lily Murdock

Kaylee MacLagan
Ellisa Neuenschwander

Bella Knox-Zanetti

10

12

11

11

12

10

11

10

11

10

10

12

12

10

12

12

11

11

11

TEAM

MARK

Natrona County High School 21:39.50

Natrona County High School 21:41.60

Star Valley High School
Kelly Walsh High School
Kelly Walsh High School
Kelly Walsh High School
Star Valley High School
Kelly Walsh High School
Jackson Hole High School
Green River High School
Evanston High School
Evanston High School
Rock Springs High School
Evanston High School
Green River High School
Evanston High School
Riverton High School
Riverton High School
Riverton High School
Rock Springs High School
Riverton High School
Green River High School
Green River High School
Rock Springs High School

Rock Springs High School

21:52.60

21:54.70

21:58.90

21:59.80

22:02.40

22:08.80

22:12.00

22:16.70

22:25.20

22:32.50

22:37.60

22:44.00

22:45.90

22:52.80

23:46.10

24:06.90

24:29.10

24:31.60

25:05.70

25:26.20

26:04.10

26:21.30

26:54.20

POINTS

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48


https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13736047-brynn-mccarthy
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19656-natrona-county-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/15153128-mila-bilek
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19656-natrona-county-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12389433-kellsie-dunne
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/8238-star-valley-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11041920-maya-rodriguez
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19652-kelly-walsh-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12291321-julia-veauthier
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19652-kelly-walsh-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12706708-jamisen-leeper
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19652-kelly-walsh-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11380291-kenna-merritt
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/8238-star-valley-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/14094201-elise-kropatsch
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19652-kelly-walsh-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/10222760-ellie-wheeler
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19828-jackson-hole-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13963605-ellie-quiroz
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19643-green-river-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12309778-emma-lonsway
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/16124-evanston-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13378999-hallie-prete
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/16124-evanston-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13709152-deagyn-sperry
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19782-rock-springs-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11723790-eliza-day
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/16124-evanston-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11040745-meeka-iwen
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19643-green-river-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12398261-kessnie-johnstone
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/16124-evanston-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/7201682-anastasia-nowland
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19660-riverton-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/15143325-georgeanne-moss
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19660-riverton-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12340222-samantha-krantz
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19660-riverton-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12261794-rachel-wallendorf
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19782-rock-springs-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12282532-maddux-wildcat
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19660-riverton-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13929861-lily-murdock
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19643-green-river-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/15118487-kaylee-maclagan
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19643-green-river-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/15145191-ellisa-neuenschwander
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19782-rock-springs-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12261858-bella-knox-zanetti
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19782-rock-springs-high-school

PLACE VIDEO ATHLETE

49

50

TEAM

);;& Isabel Resendiz-Horton 12 Riverton High School

@,

&0

Alicia Martin Gonzalez

11

Rock Springs High School

Varsity Girls 5000 Meter Run Finals Team Scores

PLACE TEAM

1 %J

7 &P
g M

Jackson Hole High School

Natrona County High
School

Star Valley High School

Kelly Walsh High School

Evanston High School

Green River High School

Rock Springs High School

Riverton High School

POINTS SCORERS

27

56

82

87 2+11+19+27+28 (29+31)

125

176

183

216

1+3+6+7+10 (32)

4+5+8+17+22 (24+25)

12+15+16+18+21
(26+30)

13+20+23+34+35
(37+39)

14+33+38+45+46

9+36+43+47+48 (50)

40+41+42+44+49

MARK POINTS

27:13.20 49

29:07.30 50

TIMES

1:33 1-5 Split | 20:12
Avg

1:13 1-5 Split | 20:54
Avg

0:37 1-5 Split | 21:21
Avg

2:05 1-5 Split | 21:14
Avg

1:25 1-5 Split | 21:52
Avg

4:53 1-5 Split | 23:32
Avg

6:12 1-5 Split | 24:13
Avg

3:27 1-5 Split | 24:56
Avg


https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11665879-isabel-resendiz-horton
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19660-riverton-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/15145276-alicia-martin-gonzalez
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19782-rock-springs-high-school
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19828-jackson-hole-high-school
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19656-natrona-county-high-school
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/8238-star-valley-high-school
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19652-kelly-walsh-high-school
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/16124-evanston-high-school
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19643-green-river-high-school
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19782-rock-springs-high-school
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19660-riverton-high-school

