## **Varsity Girls 5000 Meter Run Finals**

PLACE VIDEO ATHLE	ETE	٦	EAM	MARK	POINTS
1 🙌	Madison Antonino	12	Jackson Hole High School	19:08.30	1
2	Lexi Longhurst	10	Kelly Walsh High School	19:53.80	2
3	Jolynn Jones	12	Jackson Hole High School	20:05.60	3
4	Ashley Gross	12	Natrona County High School	20:25.30	4
5	Reese Ostrander	12	Natrona County High School	20:27.60	5
6	Kylie Fletcher	11	Jackson Hole High School	20:31.20	6
7	Micah Strong	12	Jackson Hole High School	20:33.60	7
8	Nicole Clark	12	Natrona County High School	20:38.00	8
9	Aria Wheeler	10	Rock Springs High School	20:41.90	9
10	Annabel Mumma	9	Jackson Hole High School	20:41.90	10
11	Greysen Cawiezell	10	Kelly Walsh High School	20:49.60	11
12	Carlee Angell	10	Star Valley High School	21:00.70	12
13	Liesl Botts	12	Evanston High School	21:06.70	13
14	Isabelle Murdock	12	Green River High School	21:10.60	14
15	Macy Kennington	12	Star Valley High School	21:13.30	15
16	Kylee Linford	10	Star Valley High School	21:20.90	16
17	Marykate Lacko	11	Natrona County High School	21:24.30	17
18	Kaitlyn Bach	12	Star Valley High School	21:32.90	18
19	Ava Titus	11	Kelly Walsh High School	21:36.30	19
20	Julia Barton	10	Evanston High School	21:37.20	20
21	Alexis Angell	12	Star Valley High School	21:37.80	21
22	Cierra Daniels	11	Natrona County High School	21:39.00	22
23	Jasmine Tapia	12	Evanston High School	21:39.20	23

PLACE VIDEO	ATHLE	TE	-	ГЕАМ	MARK	POINTS
24	THE PART & PART	Brynn McCarthy	10	Natrona County High School	21:39.50	24
25	NEW STREET	Mila Bilek	9	Natrona County High School	21:41.60	25
26		Kellsie Dunne	9	Star Valley High School	21:52.60	26
27	<b>F</b>	Maya Rodriguez	12	Kelly Walsh High School	21:54.70	27
28	<b>F</b>	Julia Veauthier	11	Kelly Walsh High School	21:58.90	28
29	<b>R</b>	Jamisen Leeper	11	Kelly Walsh High School	21:59.80	29
30		Kenna Merritt	12	Star Valley High School	22:02.40	30
31	<b>A</b>	Elise Kropatsch	10	Kelly Walsh High School	22:08.80	31
32		Ellie Wheeler	11	Jackson Hole High School	22:12.00	32
33		Ellie Quiroz	10	Green River High School	22:16.70	33
34	EVANSTON Home School	Emma Lonsway	11	Evanston High School	22:25.20	34
35	EVANSTON Harris Scrussers	Hallie Prete	10	Evanston High School	22:32.50	35
36		Deagyn Sperry	10	Rock Springs High School	22:37.60	36
37	EVANSTON Harria Scrusson	Eliza Day	12	Evanston High School	22:44.00	37
38		Meeka Iwen	12	Green River High School	22:45.90	38
39	EVANSTON Harria Scrusson	Kessnie Johnstone	10	Evanston High School	22:52.80	39
40		Anastasia Nowland	9	Riverton High School	23:46.10	40
41		Georgeanne Moss	12	Riverton High School	24:06.90	41
42		Samantha Krantz	12	Riverton High School	24:29.10	42
43	38	Rachel Wallendorf	11	Rock Springs High School	24:31.60	43
44		Maddux Wildcat	11	Riverton High School	25:05.70	44
45		Lily Murdock	12	Green River High School	25:26.20	45
46		Kaylee MacLagan	9	Green River High School	26:04.10	46
47	30	Ellisa Neuenschwander	9	Rock Springs High School	26:21.30	47
48	30	Bella Knox-Zanetti	11	Rock Springs High School	26:54.20	48

PLA	CE VIDEO	ATHLE	ETE	-	ГЕАМ	MARK	POINTS
49			Isabel Resendiz-Horton	12	Riverton High School	27:13.20	49
50		36	Alicia Martin Gonzalez	11	Rock Springs High School	29:07.30	50

## Varsity Girls 5000 Meter Run Finals Team Scores

PLACE	TEAM		POINTS	SCORERS	TIMES
1		Jackson Hole High School	27	1+3+6+7+10 (32)	1:33 1-5 Split   20:12 Avg
2	THE THE PARTY	Natrona County High School	56	4+5+8+17+22 (24+25)	1:13 1-5 Split   20:54 Avg
3		Star Valley High School	82	12+15+16+18+21 (26+30)	0:37 1-5 Split   21:21 Avg
4	<b>F</b>	Kelly Walsh High School	87	2+11+19+27+28 (29+31)	2:05 1-5 Split   21:14 Avg
5	EVANSTON Herra Schoon	Evanston High School	125	13+20+23+34+35 (37+39)	1:25 1-5 Split   21:52 Avg
6		Green River High School	176	14+33+38+45+46	4:53 1-5 Split   23:32 Avg
7		Rock Springs High School	183	9+36+43+47+48 (50)	6:12 1-5 Split   24:13 Avg
8		Riverton High School	216	40+41+42+44+49	3:27 1-5 Split   24:56 Avg